Hikvision Analog Speaker
Hikvision Analog Speaker
Smarter audio, made easy
Smarter audio, made easy
Distributor Address
Key Features

Dimension
Protection
   Horn
 DS-QAE0330G1T-V 8 Ω
34-core 2-inch
mid-to-high
(dome resin film)
70V:
2.5W/5W/7.5W/15W/30W
100V:
5W/10W/15W/30W
120 dBSPL 108 dB ± 3 dB 250 Hz to 8 kHz Constant Pressure
Input 70V/100V ABS 240 mm × 220mm ×
165mm Approx. 1.48kg / IP65
    Ceiling
 DS-QAE0203G1-V 8 Ω 5.25‘’ × 1 3 W 95 dB 91 dB ± 3 dB 90 Hz to 20 kHz Rated voltage,
100 V
Shell: ABS; Mesh
enclosure: iron mesh
Ø170 × 64 mm
(Ø6.69" × 2.52")
Approx. 435 g
(0.96 lb.)
Ø148 mm
(Ø5.83") /
 DS-QAE0206G1-V 8 Ω 5.25‘’ × 1 6 W 98 dB 91 dB ± 3 dB 90 Hz to 20 kHz Rated voltage,
100 V
Shell: ABS; Mesh
enclosure: iron mesh
Ø170 × 64 mm
(Ø6.69" × 2.52")
Approx. 468.5 g
(1.03 lb.)
Ø148 mm
(Ø5.83") /
 DS-QAE0203G1E-V 8 Ω 5.25‘’ × 1 3 W 95 dB 91 dB ± 3 dB 90 Hz to 20 kHz Rated voltage,
100 V
Shell: ABS; Mesh
enclosure: iron
Ø170 × 64 mm
(Ø6.69" × 2.52")
Approx. 435 g
(0.96 lb.)
Ø148 mm
(Ø5.83") /
 DS-QAE0206G1E-V 8 Ω 5.25‘’ × 1 6 W 98 dB 91 dB ± 3 dB 90 Hz to 20 kHz Rated voltage,
100 V
Shell: ABS; Mesh
enclosure: iron
Ø170 × 64 mm

70V:
5W/10W/15W/20W
100V:
5W/10W/15W/20W
103 dBSPL 90 dB ± 3 dB 100 Hz to 18 kHz
Fixed pressure
in 100V/Fixed
pressure in 70V/
Fixed resistance
input 8 Ω × 1
Metal and plastic 270.3mm × 182.5 mm ×
125.0 mm Approx. 2 kg / /
Audio Interface General
 Product Model Rated Power Frequency Response Audio In Audio Out LED Indicator Volume Knob USB Material Dimension Weight
    Analog Amplifier
  DS-QAE0A60G1-VB 60 W 24 VDC
USB, Bluetooth:
20 Hz to 20 kHz
MIC, RCA Input:
20 Hz to 8 kHz